
PIXI XTREME & PIXI SMART: 
THE MINI TRIPOD FOR GOPRO® AND SMARTPHONES 

The two new versions of Manfrotto PIXI are the perfect complement 
to the successful PIXI family for new photographic devices. PIXI 
Xtreme is a special version of PIXI with custom graphics in kit with a 
GoPro® tripod mount adaptor. It is conceived to specifically address 
the needs of action camera lovers and adventure photography 
addicts wanting to record their unique moments in all kinds of 
shooting situations and capture their passion in action. PIXI Smart 
consists of a black PIXI in kit with a universal smartphone clamp, 
specifically intended for all smartphone users who take spontaneous 
pictures on a daily basis. 
PIXI is the embodiment of unique design and minimalist Italian 
style. It is made of stainless steel and Adapto to guarantee top 
quality and a unique tactile finish. Its solid construction is a secure 
base and a comfortable handle for every situation. Moreover, both 
the GoPro® adaptor and the Universal Smartphone Clamp are also 
available as standalone accessories to set up on any support 
provided with a ¼" thread. 

KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS 

• GoPro® adaptor and Universal Clamp allow 
great flexibility of use. 
PIXI Xtreme boasts a GoPro® tripod mount 
adaptor, which allows its use with GoPro® and other 
action cameras. PIXI Smart features a Universal 
Clamp with multiple ¼" thread attachment that 
allows its use with most of the smartphones on 
the market today. These new kits ensure great 
flexibility and ease of use in any type of 
circumstance. 

• Double functionality to support your creativity. 
PIXI Xtreme and PIXI Smart’s double functionality 
now goes even further, with added emphasis on 
video capability. They work as a comfortable 
ergonomic grip to capture great videos and 
take the best selfies; they’re also a stable holder 
to capture incredible images. 
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• The perfect size for extreme portability. 
Weighing a mere 191gr/0.42 lbs, supporting a payload of up to 1 kg /2.2 lbs and only 18,5 cm /7.28 in 
tall when closed the PIXI tripod is the perfect size to accompany you everywhere. 

• Colour. 
PIXI Xtreme comes in a special edition with dedicated graphics, while PIXI Smart is available 
only in black. To preserve and protect PIXI’s original colour and finish, we recommend 
cleaning it with a standard pencil eraser. Special products or water could damage the finish. 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
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PRODUCT CODE 

 

      

MC DIMENSIONS 
(Height x Length x Width) 

 

MC 
WEIGHT 

 

MC 
QUANTITY 

 
MKPIXIEX-BK 

 

 

16,5 cm 
6.5 in 

 

16,5 cm 
6.5 in 

 

21,5 cm 
8.5 in 

 

0,2 kg 
0.44 lbs 

 

1 kg 
2.2 lbs 

 

32,5 x 37 x 25 cm 
12.8 x 14.6 x 9.8 in 

 

3,2 kg 
7.05 lbs 
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EXADPT 
 

3 cm 
1.10 in 

 
- 

 

 
- 

 

 

0,01 kg 
0.02 lbs 

 

1 kg 
2.2 lbs 

 

22 x 26,5 x 33 cm 
8.7 x 10.4 x 13 in 

2,8 kg 
6.17 lbs 

 
70 

 
MKPIXICLAMP-BK 

21 cm 
8.3 in 

21 cm 
8.3 in 

26 cm 
10.2 in 

0,22 kg 
0.49 lbs 

 
n/a 

 
32,5 x 37 x 25 cm 
12.8 x 14.6 x 9.8 in 

3,4 kg 
7.5 lbs 
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MCLAMP 10,2 cm 
4 in 

 
- 7,4 cm 

2.9 in 
0,03 kg 
0.07 lbs 

 
n/a 32 x 48 x 15 cm 

12.6 x 18.9 x 5.9 in 
1,9 kg 

4.19 lbs 
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PRODUCT CODE 

 
 

MKPIXIEX-BK 

 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

 
 

MINI TRIPOD W/ GOPRO® 
ADAPTOR 

 
EAN CODE 

 
 

8024221651584 

 
UPC CODE 

 
 

719821396369 

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS 
(Height x Length x Width) 

 
24 x 16 x 10 cm 
9.4 x 6.3 x 3.9 in 

 

PACKAGING 
WEIGHT 

 
0,27 kg 
0.59 lbs 

 
EXADPT 

 

 

TRIPOD ADAPTOR 
FOR GOPRO® 

 
8024221648140 

 

 
719821392361 

 

n/a 
Small plastic bag 

0,03 kg 
0.07 lbs 

 
MKPIXICLAMP-BK 

 

 

MINI TRIPOD BK W/ 
PHONE CLAMP 

 
8024221651164 

 
719821395959 

 

31 x 16 x 10 cm 
12.2 x 6.3 x 3.9 in 

 

0,29 kg 
0.64 lbs 

 
MCLAMP 

 

 
SMARTPHONE CLAMP 

 

 
8024221651577 

 

 
719821396352 

 

15,6 x 10 x 3,1 cm 
6.1 x 3.9 x 1.2 in 

0,05 kg 
0.11 lbs 

 


