PIXI XTREME & PIXI SMART: THE MINI TRIPOD FOR GOPRO® AND SMARTPHONES

The two new versions of Manfrotto PIXI are the perfect complement to the successful PIXI family for new photographic devices. **PIXI Xtreme** is a special version of PIXI with custom graphics in kit with a GoPro® tripod mount adaptor. It is conceived to specifically address the needs of action camera lovers and adventure photography addicts wanting to record their unique moments in all kinds of shooting situations and capture their passion in action. **PIXI Smart** consists of a black PIXI in kit with a universal smartphone clamp, specifically intended for all smartphone users who take spontaneous pictures on a daily basis.

PIXI is the embodiment of unique design and minimalist Italian style. It is made of stainless steel and Adapto to guarantee top quality and a unique tactile finish. Its solid construction is a secure base and a comfortable handle for every situation. Moreover, both the GoPro® adaptor and the Universal Smartphone Clamp are also available as standalone accessories to set up on any support provided with a ½" thread.





KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS

 GoPro® adaptor and Universal Clamp allow great flexibility of use.

PIXI Xtreme boasts a **GoPro®** tripod mount adaptor, which allows its use with GoPro® and other action cameras. **PIXI Smart** features a **Universal Clamp** with multiple ¼" thread attachment that allows its use with most of the smartphones on the market today. These new kits ensure **great** flexibility and ease of use in any type of circumstance.





Double functionality to support your creativity.
 PIXI Xtreme and PIXI Smart's double functionality now goes even further, with added emphasis on video capability. They work as a comfortable ergonomic grip to capture great videos and take the best selfies; they're also a stable holder to capture incredible images.







• The perfect size for extreme portability.

Weighing a mere 191 gr/0.42 lbs, supporting a payload of up to 1 kg/2.2 lbs and only 18,5 cm/7.28 in tall when closed the PIXI tripod is the perfect size to accompany you everywhere.

• Colour.

PIXI Xtreme comes in a special edition with dedicated graphics, while PIXI Smart is available only in black. To preserve and protect PIXI's original colour and finish, we recommend cleaning it with a standard pencil eraser. Special products or water could damage the finish.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	EAN CODE	UPC CODE	PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (Height x Length x Width)	PACKAGING WEIGHT
MKPIXIEX-BK	MINI TRIPOD W/ GOPRO® ADAPTOR	8024221651584	719821396369	24 x 16 x 10 cm 9.4 x 6.3 x 3.9 in	0,27 kg 0.59 lbs
EXADPT	TRIPOD ADAPTOR FOR GOPRO®	8024221648140	719821392361	n/a Small plastic bag	0,03 kg 0.07 lbs
MKPIXICLAMP-BK	MINITRIPODBKW/ PHONE CLAMP	8024221651164	719821395959	31 x 16 x 10 cm 12.2 x 6.3 x 3.9 in	0,29 kg 0.64 lbs
MCLAMP	SMARTPHONE CLAMP	8024221651577	719821396352	15,6 x 10 x 3,1 cm 6.1 x 3.9 x 1.2 in	0,05 kg 0.11 lbs

PRODUCT CODE	M		0	0	max	MC DIMENSIONS (Height x Length x Width)	MC WEIGHT	MC QUANTITY
MKPIXIEX-BK	16,5 cm 6.5 in	16,5 cm 6.5 in	21,5 cm 8.5 in	0,2 kg 0.44 lbs	1 kg 2.2 lbs	32,5 x 37 x 25 cm 12.8 x 14.6 x 9.8 in	3,2 kg 7.05 lbs	10
EXADPT	3 cm 1.10 in	-	-	0,01 kg 0.02 lbs	1 kg 2.2 lbs	22 x 26,5 x 33 cm 8.7 x 10.4 x 13 in	2,8 kg 6.17 lbs	70
MKPIXICLAMP-BK	21 cm 8.3 in	21 cm 8.3 in	26 cm 10.2 in	0,22 kg 0.49 lbs	n/a	32,5 x 37 x 25 cm 12.8 x 14.6 x 9.8 in	3,4 kg 7.5 lbs	10
MCLAMP	10,2 cm 4 in	-	7,4 cm 2.9 in	0,03 kg 0.07 lbs	n/a	32 x 48 x 15 cm 12.6 x 18.9 x 5.9 in	1,9 kg 4.19 lbs	30



Manfrotto™ A Vitec Group brand